
Company Sector Website Certification 

OMSC srl Custom mechanical engineering https://camero.group/omsc/

ISO 9001:2015

UNI EN ISO 3834-2

EN 1090-1

CE

Donati Nastri trasportatori Customised Conveyor belts https://www.donatinastri.it/

Bermec Precision srl Precision mechanics www.bermec.com

ISO 9001:2015

ISO 14001:2015

MOCA

Eddi Bressan di Eddi Bressan Marco & Co s.a.s. Precision mechanics www.eddibressan.it

ISO 9001:2015 

ISO UNI 13485 

D.G.V. Srl Sheet Metal Processing & Laser cutting http://www.dgvsrl.it/ ISO 9001:2015

Rete Ufficio Estero  Confapi Lecco (Made in Lecco) Association https://confapi.lecco.it/network-api/ufficio-estero/

Confezioni Manifattura Bini Sas (Made in Lecco) Custom Workwear https://bini-shop.com/it/

Cremonini Srl (Made in Lecco) Sheet Metal Processing & Laser cutting https://cremoninigroup.it/

UNI EN 1090 – EXC2

UNI EN 1090 - EXC3

E.V.B. Srl (Made in Lecco) Sheet Metal Processing & Laser cutting https://www.evbsrl.it/

UNI EN 1090-1

UNI EN ISO 3834-2

Emmeplast Srl (Made in Lecco) 

Mould construction for thermoplastic 

materials and mechanical processing. https://madeinlecco.it/aziende/emmeplast-srl-a-socio-unico

Machiavelli Srl (Made in Lecco) Mould Construction and Injection Moulding https://www.machiavelli-srl.it/ ISO 9001:2015

O.M.B. SNC (Made in Lecco) Precision mechanics https://ombongiovanni.it/ ISO 9001:2015

Panozzo Srl (Made in Lecco) Plastic fastener & plugs https://www.panozzosrl.com/it/index.php?

Saetec Sas (Made in Lecco) Sheet metal processing & Light Carpentery https://www.saetec.eu/

Scaccabarozzi Antonio Srl (Made in Lecco) Precision mechanics https://www.scaccabarozzi.it/

S.C.T. Informatica Srl (Made in Lecco) 

Custom software solutions  for design, 

engineering and manufacturing https://www.sctinformatica.it/

STF Srl (Made in Lecco) Precision mechanics https://www.stfsrl.org/

Meccanica Precisa srl Precision mechanics https://meccanicaprecisa.it/

ISO 9001:2015

EN 9100:2018

Officine Meccaniche Pellanda srl 

Precision mechanics & Sheet Metal 

Processing and Laser cutting https://www.meccanichepellanda.com/

ISO 9001:2015

UNI EN 1090-2 EXC3

UNI EN ISO 3834-2

AWS D1.1

UNI EN 15085-2:2020

Semar Srl Unipersonale Precision mechanics https://www.semarweb.it/ ISO 9001:2015

Mec+ srl Precision mechanics https://www.mecpiu.it/it UNI EN ISO 9001:2015

Nippon Gases Technical Gases https://nippongases.com/it-it/ - 
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